90 90			12040	
	황사람을 받아 들을 것 같아. 분위는 것을		Vol. <u>m88</u> Page 13048	
	CONNIE G. ROSE 1401 Alrose Ln. Apt 95 Redding, CA. 90099			
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO			
Γ	SAME AS ABOVE			
lame				
treet ddress				
aty & L				
	MAIL TAX STATEMEN'S TO			
iame treet	CONNIE G. ROSE 1401 Alrose In. Apt 95 Redding, CA. 96099			
∷ity&				
tate L	a de la companya de la		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
	T. NO. NN00580		Duitclaim Deed	
	1922 CA (2-83)			
	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) Documentary transfer tax is \$			
PTN.		lue of liens and c	or encumbrances remaining at time of sale. , and	
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATI	ON, receipt of w	hich is hereby acknowledged,	
	с. Каланан сайтан сайта Сайтан сайтан	ROGER D.		
	hereby REMISES, RELEASES AND			
	the following described real property County of	in the	, State of California:	
·				
		SEE ATT	ACHED EXHIBIT "A"	
1				
08				
~	1		I all the a	
E	Dated: June 10, 198	8	toper W. III	
2		н. Т	(ponne ): brose	
88 AUG 12	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	}SS.		
8	On <u>June 10, 1988</u> me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	and for said State,		
80	me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in personally appeared <u>Kopes</u> D. G.	nd Corne	· · · · · ·	
	19. Rose	on the basis of sat-		
÷.,	isfactory evidence to be the person <u>s</u> which instrument	and acknowledged		
	that $\frac{1}{100}$ executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official scal.			
		and the second		
	Signature Wilma E. Ci	in areas		
	OFFICIAL SEAL WILMA E. ANDREWS		: 	
	MODOS COUNTY My Comm. Expires Jan. 15, 1991	<u>}</u>	(This area for official notarial seal)	
	Title Order No		Escrow or Loan No	
	LMA	IL TAX STATEME	NTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	

## EXHIBIT "A"

Home and property located in the City of Klamath, County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

Lots 7, 8, 9, and 10 Block 21 of Second Addition to Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

assessor's Paicel # 50-172-080

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	the 12th day
of Aug A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at	2:06 o'clockP.M., and duly recorded in VolM88,
of Deeds	on Page13048
	Evelyn Biehn _ County Clerk
FEE \$13.00	34 Dauline mullendage